

Крошут-Ланкарпут ММНУРПН to KUSHWAHA
Tble.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.BNo - 876

ММНУ - ГИП

DIVISION

Marhaura

SUB-DIVISION

Daroga Pasa

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w- Rampur- Narharpur MMGSY path (From Nahar Pul) to Kushwaha Tola (Damodarpur) tak under MMGSY (Gen)					
Agency- Sri Dargga Prasad					
Agreement- 24/MMGSY-Gen/SBD/2021-22					
DOA - 12-08-2021					
DOE - 11-08-2022					

① Const of PCC M30 in pavement-					
do do all job-					
	Nos	Offset (cm)	Width (cm)	Thick (cm)	Qty (m ³)
	4	30	3.50	0.160	67.20
	2	30	3.50	0.160	33.60
	3	30	3.50	0.160	50.40
	2	30	3.50	0.160	33.60
2.79 m ³	1	03	3.50	0.160	1.68
	4	30	3.20	0.160	61.44
	1	15	2.80	0.160	6.72
	3	15	3.40	0.160	24.48
Total PCC M30					Qty = 279.12 m ³
②					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W -	Rampur - Nacharpur				MMGSY
	path (From Nahar pul) to				
	Kushwaha tola (Damodarpur)				
	take under MMGSY (Gen)				
Agency-	Sri Daroga Prasad				
Agreement-	24/MMGSY (Gen)/SBD/21-22				
DOI-	12-08-2021				
DOE-	11-08-2022				
① Bench mark (P13, item 01)					
Qty 1.205 Km @ Rs 12605.74/Km =					Rs 15190.00
② C & G (P13, item 02)					
Qty 0.240 Hec @ Rs 52970.33/Hec =					Rs 12713.00
③ Roadway excavation (P13)					
Qty 48.67m ³ @ Rs 130.83/m ³ =					Rs 6367.00
④ Filling from roadway (P13)					
Qty 29.20 m ³ @ Rs 96.75/m ³ =					Rs 2825.00
⑤ Embankment filling (P13)					
Qty 1117.77m ³ @ Rs 197.04/m ³ =					Rs 220245.00
⑥ Subgrade & Shoulder (P13, item 6)					
Qty 1197.00m ³ @ Rs 183.34/m ³ =					Rs 219458.00
⑦ GSB-I (Page 13, item 07)					
Qty 540.23m ³ @ Rs 3085.50/m ³ =					Rs 1666880.00
⑧ WBM-III (Page 14, item 08)					
Qty 201.28m ³ @ Rs 4289.07/m ³ =					Rs 863304.00
⑨ GSB-II (Page 14, item 09)					
Qty 54.875m ³ @ Rs 3085.50/m ³ =					Rs 169317.00

Continuation

Rs 1676299.00

Rs 3176299.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F amount				R ₅	
(10) WBM Gr-II (P14, item 10)					
Qty 138.584 m ³ @ R ₅ 4289.07/m ³ = R ₅ 594396.00					
(11) Scheme board (P14, item 11)					
Qty 02 Nos @ R ₅ 10241.10/each = R ₅ 20482.00					
(12) PCC 30 cm Pavement (P16)					
Qty 279.12 m ³ @ R ₅ 7952.09/m ³ = R ₅ 2219587.00					
(13) MSS (Type B) (P17, item 02)					
Qty 2192.10 m ² @ R ₅ 228.77/m ² = R ₅ 501487.00					
(14) Prime Coat (SS1) (P18, item 04)					
Qty 2192.10 m ² @ R ₅ 40.97/m ² = R ₅ 89810.00					
(15) Tack Coat (RS1) (P18, item 05)					
Qty 2192.10 m ² @ R ₅ 13.67/m ² = R ₅ 29966.00					
(16) Brick relaying (P17, item 03)					
Qty 200 m ² @ R ₅ 552.26/m ² = R ₅ 110452.00					
(17) Road furniture (P18, item 06)					
a) Km Stone — 02 Nos					
@ R ₅ 2311.88/each = R ₅ 4624.00					
b) 200m Stone — 05 Nos					
@ R ₅ 627.79/each = R ₅ 3139.00					
c) Boundary Pillar — 20 Nos					
@ R ₅ 520.00/each = R ₅ 10400.00					
(18) Traffic sign (P18, item 07)					
a) Common triangle — 02 Nos					
@ R ₅ 3491.87/each = R ₅ 6984.00					
					R ₅ 5267626.00

Continuation